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Santa Barbara Shootout

Game #37

Division: WCLA D2
Date: sunday, February 18, 2018
Home: | ong Beach

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach Cesar Guerrero

Field: Field 05

Time: 10:00 AM

Away: Stanford

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach Jamie Marsal

PRINT NAME
Long Beach
No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

Stanford

001
002
004
005
007
008
009
010
012
013
014
017
018
020
021
024
026
027

Name

Cara Askren

Goals Misconduct

Elizabeth Doherty

Jamie Marsal
Sophie Taylor
Reese Dobson

Victoria Porto

Madeleine Mitchell

Ava lwashita
Julia Flora
Charlotte Herrin
Claire Birge

Kristin LeBlanc

Caroline Clement

Amy Wang
Naomi Lutz
Aliya Fisher
Eliza Siebers
Haley Taylor

Keira Chatwin

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




