## Santa Barbara Shootout

Game #37

Division: WCLA D2 Field: Field 05

Date: Sunday, February 18, 2018 Time: 10:00 AM

Home: Long Beach Away: Stanford

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach	Cesar Guerrero		
Away Coach	Jamie Marsal		
,	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## Long Beach Stanford

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

0 Cara Askren	
0 Cala Askieli	
. 001 Elizabeth Doherty	: :
. 002 Jamie Marsal	:
004 Sophie Taylor	: :
005 Reese Dobson	: :
007 Victoria Porto	:
008 Madeleine Mitchell	: :
009 Ava Iwashita	:
010 Julia Flora	:
012 Charlotte Herrin	: :
013 Claire Birge	: :
014 Kristin LeBlanc	:
017 Caroline Clement	: :
· 018 Amy Wang	:
020 Naomi Lutz	:
021 Aliya Fisher	:
024 Eliza Siebers	: :
026 Haley Taylor	: :
. 027 Keira Chatwin	:
	:
	:
	:

CI	Unsporting Benavior		
00	Discont by Word or Activ		

Second Caution in Same Match

Comments

Dissent by Word or Action

C2 C3 C4 Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

Leave w/o Referee Permission

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language